Science 1% Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8/12 8/13 8/14 8/15 8/16
No School Teacher Workday MNac Pretest
Student Holiday Lha VL
Wlschodl
Introdyctions, Class Procedutes
8/19 8/20 8/21 8/22 8/23
2.6A 2.6A 2.6A 2.6A 2.6A
Physical Properties Physical Properties Physical Properties Physical Properties Physical Properties
of Matter of Matter of Matter of Matter of Matter
8/26 8/27 8/28 8/29 8/30
2.6A 2.6A 2.6A 2.6A 2.6A
Physical Properties Physical Properties Physical Properties Physical Properties Physical Properties
of Matter of Matter of Matter of Matter of Matter
9/2 9/3 9/4 9/5 9/6
Holiday 2.6B, 2.6C 2.6B, 2.6C 2.6B, 2.6C 2.6B, 2.6C

Physical Changes

Physical Changes

Physical Changes

Physical Changes

9/9

9/10

9/11

9/12

9/13

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

9/16

9/17

9/18

9/19

9/20

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

2.6B, 2.6C
Physical Changes

2.7A,2.78
Objects in motion

2.7A,2.78
Objects in motion

2.7A,2.7B
Objects in motion

27 instructional days




