Science 1st Six Weeks 2024-2025

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8/12	8/13	8/14	8/15	8/16
No School	Teacher Workday Student Holiday	School	luctions, Class Procedu	Pretest
8/19	8/20	8/21	8/22	8/23
2.6A Physical Properties of Matter				
8/26	8/27	8/28	8/29	8/30
2.6A Physical Properties of Matter				
9/2	9/3	9/4	9/5	9/6
Holiday LABOR DAY	2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes	2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes	2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes	2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes
9/9	9/10	9/11	9/12	9/13
2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes				
9/16	9/17	9/18	9/19	9/20
2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes	2.6B, 2.6C Physical Changes	2.7A, 2.7B Objects in motion	2.7A, 2.7B Objects in motion	2.7A, 2.7B Objects in motion

27 instructional days